2013/14
8
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Topstore - Wall Mounted Louvred Panels
Featuring the unique double indented louvre for extra strength, this system offers the ideal solution for wall mounting
and many other applications for NXT-GEN and Topstore TC containers and accessories.
6 Imperial and 4 metric sizes available. Precision formed and finished epoxy powder coated in two colours.
Other colours available.
TC Containers are suitable for both the metric blue and imperial grey louvred panels, however the NXT-GEN Containers
are better suited to the metric blue louvred panels.
 	 TP Ref	 NL	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 TP Ref	 NL	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 Inches	 mm
	 1	 48	 010101	 £13.85	 5	 96	 010105	 £25.93	 17.25	 438
	 10	 72	 010110	 £18.80	 -	 -	 -	 	 25.25	 641
	 2	 108	 010102	 £25.97	 6	 216	 010106	 £55.28	 37.25	 946
	 3	 180	 010103	 £45.60	 -	 -	 -	 	 61.25	 1556
 	 TMP Ref	 NL	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 TMP Ref	 NL	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 Inches	 mm
	 5	 60	 010165NXT	 £16.77	 7	 120	 010167NXT	 £27.45	 19.75	 500
	 6	 120	 010166NXT	 £27.45	 8	 240	 010168NXT	 £63.29	 39.37	 1000
500mm Wide 1000mm Wide Height
M
E
T
R
IC
B
LU
E
Height914mm (36”) Wide457mm (18”) Wide
IM
P
E
R
IA
L
G
R
E
Y
Excludes wall fixings
Unique double indent louvre for extra strength
2013/14
9
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Louvre Value Configuration
1.	 To calculate approximately the amount of NXT-GEN or TC Containers or accessories that can be accommodated
on a Topstore Louvred Panel, or part thereof, take the LV (Louvre Value) of the container or accessory and divide
it in to the NL (Number of Louvres) per panel. To determine the number/size of Louvred Panels required to locate
specific quantities of containers, simply reverse the above process.
2.	 To calculate the exact configuration, see diagram below.
IMPERIAL LOUVRED PANELS
Panel Ref:
Total (NL)
No. of Louvres
No. of Louvres in:
Width Height
TP1 48 6 8
TP10 72 6 12
TP2 108 6 18
TP3 180 6 30
TP5 96 12 8
TP6 216 12 18
Container
No. of Louvres in:
TP4 Louvred Panel
shown belowWidth Height
Total
(LV)
Louvre
Value
TC1 1.5 1 1.5
TC2 1.5 2 3
TC3 2 3 6
TC4 3 3 9
TC5 3 4 12
TC6 6 4 24
TC7 4 4 16
Container
No. of Louvres in:
Width Height
Total
(LV)
Louvre
Value
NXT1 1.5 1 1.5
NXT2 1.5 2 3
NXT3 3 3 9
Note: 5 NXT3 containers can fit in width
on a 1000mm wide Louvred Panel
NXT4 3 3 9
NXT5 3 4 12
NXT6 6 4 24
NXT7 4 5 20
Note: 3 NXT7 containers can fit in width
on a 1000mm wide Louvred Panel
METRIC LOUVRED PANELS
Panel Ref:
Total (NL)
No. of Louvres
No. of Louvres in:
Width Height
TMP5 60 6 10
TMP6 120 6 20
TMP7 120 12 10
TMP8 240 12 20
2x TMP6 Louvred
Panels shown below
2013/14
10
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Topstore - Wall Mounted Louvred Panel Kits
A range of modular pre-kitted TP10 louvred panels (H) 641 x (W) 457 mm in grey, complete with Topstore Containers
ranging from TC2’s to TC6’s, in blue or red. For all other bin sizes and colours, see pages 4 and 5 and louvre panels
see pages 8 and 9. (Other standard colours are available upon request).
These modular panel kits shown on pages 10-13 are designed to simplify the full utilisation of available wall space.
•	 All kits exclude wall fixings
•		 All containers come complete with I.D labels.
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
48 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010205B	 48 x TC2 Red Bins	 010205R	 2	 £78.50
24 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010206B	 24 x TC3 Red Bins	 010206R	 2	 £81.16
16 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010207B	 16 x TC4 Red Bins	 010207R	 2	 £90.54
12 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010208B	 12 x TC5 Red Bins	 010208R	 2	 £94.89
6 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010209B	 6 x TC6 Red Bins	 010209R	 2	 £91.83
Topstore - 1 Panel high x 2 Panels wide (H 641 x W 914mm) TC Bin Kits
010205R - TC2 Red
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
72 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010210B	 72 x TC2 Red Bins	 010210R	 3	 £117.76
36 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010211B	 36 x TC3 Red Bins	 010211R	 3	 £121.74
24 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010212B	 24 x TC4 Red Bins	 010212R	 3	 £135.81
18 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010213B	 18 x TC5 Red Bins	 010213R	 3	 £142.34
9 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010214B	 9 x TC6 Red Bins	 010214R	 3	 £137.74
Topstore - 1 Panel high x 3 Panels wide (H 641 x W 1371mm) TC Bin Kits
010214B - TC6 Blue
010207B - TC4 Blue
010211R - TC3 Red
2013/14
11
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
96 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010215B	 96 x TC2 Red Bins	 010215R	 4	 £157.01
48 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010216B	 48 x TC3 Red Bins	 010216R	 4	 £162.31
32 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010217B	 32 x TC4 Red Bins	 010217R	 4	 £181.08
24 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010218B	 24 x TC5 Red Bins	 010218R	 4	 £189.78
12 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010219B	 12 x TC6 Red Bins	 010219R	 4	 £183.65
Topstore - 1 Panel high x 4 Panels wide (H 641 x W 1828mm) TC Bin Kits
010208B - TC5 Blue
Topstore - 2 Panels high x 1 Panel wide (H 1282 x W 457mm) TC Bin Kits
010216R - TC3 Red
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
48 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010205B	 48 x TC2 Red Bins	 010205R	 2	 £78.50
24 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010206B	 24 x TC3 Red Bins	 010206R	 2	 £81.16
16 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010207B	 16 x TC4 Red Bins	 010207R	 2	 £90.54
12 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010208B	 12 x TC5 Red Bins	 010208R	 2	 £94.89
6 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010209B	 6 x TC6 Red Bins	 010209R	 2	 £91.83
010209R - TC6 Red010206R - TC3 Red
010218B - TC5 Blue
2013/14
12
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included
Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
96 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010215B	 96 x TC2 Red Bins	 010215R	 4	 £157.01
48 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010216B	 48 x TC3 Red Bins	 010216R	 4	 £162.31
32 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010217B	 32 x TC4 Red Bins	 010217R	 4	 £181.08
24 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010218B	 24 x TC5 Red Bins	 010218R	 4	 £189.78
12 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010219B	 12 x TC6 Red Bins	 010219R	 4	 £183.65
Topstore - 2 Panels high x 2 Panels wide (H 1282 x W 914mm) TC Bin Kits
010218R - TC5 Red
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
144 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010220B	 144 x TC2 Red Bins	 010220R	 6	 £235.51
72 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010221B	 72 x TC3 Red Bins	 010221R	 6	 £243.47
48 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010222B	 48 x TC4 Red Bins	 010222R	 6	 £271.63
36 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010223B	 36 x TC5 Red Bins	 010223R	 6	 £284.67
18 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010224B	 18 x TC6 Red Bins	 010224R	 6	 £275.48
010224B - TC6 Blue
Topstore - 2 Panels high x 3 Panels wide (H 1282 x W 1371mm) TC Bin Kits
010215B - TC2 Blue
010223R - TC5 Red
2013/14
13
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
010171 010095RL010094BL
Topstore - Fully Boxed Bin Kits
Pre-kitted Topstore Containers and Louvred Panels. Virtually any combination can be made to order.
		  Pack 	 Price
Boxed Kit Contents	 Order Ref
	 Quantity	 (Per Pack)
1 x 300 (H) x 320mm (W) Red Wall Mounted L/Panel c/w 6 x TC1 & 6 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010094RL/10	 10	 £163.71
1 x 300 (H) x 320mm (W) Blue Wall Mounted L/Panel c/w 6 x TC1 & 6 x TC2 Red Bins	 010094BL/10	 10	 £163.71
1 x 300 (H) x 457mm (W) Red Wall Mounted L/Panel c/w 6 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010095RL/5	 5	 £111.01
1 x 300 (H) x 457mm (W) Blue Wall Mounted L/Panel c/w 6 x TC3 Red Bins	 010095BL/5	 5	 £111.01
Grey TP1 Panel c/w 8 x TC2 Red Bins & 8 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010171/5	 5	 £145.45
Grey TP1 Panel c/w 16 x TC2 Red Bins	 010171/R/5	 5	 £145.45
Grey TP2 Panel c/w 9 x TC3 Red & 9 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010172/5	 5	 £318.01
Grey TP10 Panel c/w 24 x TC2 Red Bins	 010174/5	 5	 £171.31
Excludes wall fixings
				    No. of Louvred
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
192 x TC2 Blue Bins	 010225B	 192 x TC2 Red Bins	 010225R	 8	 £314.01
96 x TC3 Blue Bins	 010226B	 96 x TC3 Red Bins	 010226R	 8	 £324.63
64 x TC4 Blue Bins	 010227B	 64 x TC4 Red Bins	 010227R	 8	 £362.17
48 x TC5 Blue Bins	 010228B	 48 x TC5 Red Bins	 010228R	 8	 £379.57
24 x TC6 Blue Bins	 010229B	 24 x TC6 Red Bins	 010229R	 8	 £367.30
Topstore - 2 Panels high x 4 Panels wide (H 1282 x W 1828mm) TC Bin Kits
010227R - TC4 Red010226B - TC3 Blue
2013/14
14
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
011522B 011514B011521A (Adda)011520A (Starter)
Topstore - Louvred Panel Spacemasters
Single or double sided freestanding storage units available in 3
heights for increased storage capacity when using both NXT-GEN
and TC Topstore containers and accessories.
Units are finished epoxy powder coated blue with
silver/grey feet.
For larger applications order one “starter”
and the appropriate number of “addas”
to make this a complete solution to suit
individual requirements.
Heavy duty adjusters permit levelling
 on uneven surfaces.
Other colours available.
Topstore - Spacemaster Stands Only
MSS 1.0 MSA 1.5 MDS 2.0
	 Starter Ref	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 Adda Ref	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 NL	 H x W x D (mm)	 Capacity
	 MSS 1.0	 010810NXT	 £174.15	 MSA 1.0	 010820NXT	 £145.91	 240	 1100 x 1000 x 500	 400 kgs
	 MSS 1.5	 010830NXT	 £208.80	 MSA 1.5	 010840NXT	 £179.04	 360	 1600 x 1000 x 500	 400 kgs
	 MSS 2.0	 010850NXT	 £249.31	 MSA 2.0	 010860NXT	 £219.56	 480	 2100 x 1000 x 500	 400 kgs
Racks (Excluding Containers) - Single Sided
	 Starter Ref	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 Adda Ref	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)	 NL	 H x W x D (mm)	 Capacity
	 MDS 1.0	 010910NXT	 £250.83	 MDA 1.0	 010920NXT	 £211.02	 480	 1100 x 1000 x 750	 800 kgs
	 MDS 1.5	 010930NXT	 £300.73	 MDA 1.5	 010940NXT	 £260.92	 720	 1600 x 1000 x 750	 800 kgs
	 MDS 2.0	 010950NXT	 £371.37	 MDA 2.0	 010960NXT	 £330.49	 960	 2100 x 1000 x 750	 800 kgs
Racks (Excluding Containers) - Double Sided
(Note: NL= number of louvres, please refer to page 9)
2013/14
15
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
64 x TC2 Red & 56 x TC2 Blue	 011514A	 120 x TC2 Red	 011514B 	 120 x TC2 Blue	 011514C	 £331.20
30 X TC3 Red & 30 x TC3 Blue	 011516A	 60 x TC3 Red	 011516B 	 60 x TC3 Blue	 011516C	 £333.68
20 x TC4 Red & 20 x TC4 Blue	 011518A	 40 x TC4 Red	 011518B 	 40 x TC4 Blue	 011518C	 £347.97
16 x TC5 Red & 12 x TC5 Blue	 011520A	 28 x TC5 Red	 011520B 	 28 x TC5 Blue	 011520C	 £368.85
8 x TC6 Red & 6 x TC6 Blue	 011522A	 14 x TC6 Red	 011522B 	 14 x TC6 Blue	 011522C	 £341.69
Dimensions for above models: (H) 1600 x (W) 1000 x (D) 500mm
MSS1.5 Spacemaster Single Sided Starter Kits
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
64 x TC2 Red & 56 x TC2 Blue	 011515A	 120 x TC2 Red	 011515B 	 120 x TC2 Blue	 011515C	 £315.80
30 X TC3 Red & 30 x TC3 Blue	 011517A	 60 x TC3 Red	 011517B 	 60 x TC3 Blue	 011517C	 £303.92
20 x TC4 Red & 20 x TC4 Blue	 011519A	 40 x TC4 Red	 011519B 	 40 x TC4 Blue	 011519C	 £318.21
16 x TC5 Red & 12 x TC5 Blue	 011521A	 28 x TC5 Red	 011521B 	 28 x TC5 Blue	 011521C	 £339.09
8 x TC6 Red & 6 x TC6 Blue	 011523A	 14 x TC6 Red	 011523B 	 14 x TC6 Blue	 011523C	 £311.93
Dimensions for above models: (H) 1600 x (W) 1000 x (D) 500mm
MSA1.5 Spacemaster Single Sided Adda Kits
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
128 x TC2 Red & 112 x TC2 Blue	 011524A	 240 x TC2 Red	 011524B 	 240 x TC2 Blue	 011524C	 £568.40
60 x TC3 Red & 60 x TC3 Blue	 011526A	 120 x TC3 Red	 011526B 	 120 x TC3 Blue	 011526C	 £548.52
40 x TC4 Red & 40 x TC4 Blue	 011528A	 80 x TC4 Red	 011528B 	 80 x TC4 Blue	 011528C	 £577.11
32 x TC5 Red & 24 x TC5 Blue	 011530A	 56 x TC5 Red	 011530B 	 56 x TC5 Blue	 011530C	 £618.86
16 x TC6 Red & 12 x TC6 Blue	 011532A	 28 x TC6 Red	 011532B 	 28 x TC6 Blue	 011532C	 £564.54
Dimensions for above models: (H) 1600 x (W) 1000 x (D) 750mm
MDS1.5 Spacemaster Double Sided Starter Kits
MDA1.5 Spacemaster Double Sided Adda Kits
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
128 x TC2 Red & 112 x TC2 Blue	 011525A	 240 x TC2 Red	 011525B 	 240 x TC2 Blue	 011525C	 £544.80
60 x TC3 Red & 60 x TC3 Blue	 011527A	 120 x TC3 Red	 011527B 	 120 x TC3 Blue	 011527C	 £507.64
40 x TC4 Red & 40 x TC4 Blue	 011529A	 80 x TC4 Red	 011529B 	 80 x TC4 Blue	 011529C	 £536.22
32 x TC5 Red & 24 x TC5 Blue	 011531A	 56 x TC5 Red	 011531B 	 56 x TC5 Blue	 011531C	 £577.97
16 x TC6 Red & 12 x TC6 Blue	 011533A	 28 x TC6 Red	 011533B 	 28 x TC6 Blue	 011533C	 £523.66
Dimensions for above models: (H) 1600 x (W) 1000 x (D) 750mm
Topstore - Louvred Panel Spacemasters TC Bin Kits
011526B
011528C 011526B 011526A  (Starter) 011526A  (Adda)
•		 All containers come complete with I.D labels
2013/14
16
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Topstore - Louvred Panel Trolleys
When you require a solution for component picking in aisles or requiring
movement, we offer a range of trolleys compatible with both NXT-GEN and
Topstore TC Containers and Accessories.
Units are finished epoxy powder coated blue with silver/grey base.
The trolleys are supplied as standard with 100mm diameter wheels/castors
(2 fixed/2 swivel) non-marking rubber tyred and enable a safe load to be
manoeuvred with ease. Other colours available.
•		 All containers come complete with I.D labels
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
40 x TC2 Red & 40 x TC2 Blue	 011504A	 80 x TC2 Red	 011504B 	 80 x TC2 Blue	 011504C	 £320.08
18 x TC3 Red & 18 x TC3 Blue	 011506A	 36 x TC3 Red	 011506B 	 36 x TC3 Blue	 011506C	 £321.94
12 x TC4 Red & 12 x TC4 Blue	 011508A	 24 x TC4 Red	 011508B 	 24 x TC4 Blue	 011508C	 £330.51
8 x TC5 Red & 12 x TC5 Blue	 011510A	 20 x TC5 Red	 011510B 	 20 x TC5 Blue	 011510C	 £327.04
6 x TC6 Blue & 4 x TC6 Red	 011512A	 10 x TC6 Red	 011512B 	 10 x TC6 Blue	 011512C	 £341.93
Dimensions for above models: (MTS4) (H) 1160 x (W) 1000 x (D) 530mm
Topstore - Single Sided Louvred Panel Trolley TC Bin Kits
011510A011513A 011505A
Topstore - Double Sided Louvred Panel Trolley TC Bin Kits
Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Containers Included	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
Dimensions for above models: (MTD4) (H) 1160 x (W) 1000 x (D) 750mm
80 x TC2 Red & 80 x TC2 Blue	 011505A	 160 x TC2 Red	 011505B 	 160 x TC2 Blue	 011505C	 £456.04
36 x TC3 Red & 36 x TC3 Blue	 011507A	 72 x TC3 Red	 011507B 	 72 x TC3 Blue	 011507C	 £459.75
24 x TC4 Red & 24 x TC4 Blue	 011509A	 48 x TC4 Red	 011509B 	 48 x TC4 Blue	 011509C	 £476.90
16 x TC5 Red & 24 x TC5 Blue	 011511A	 40 x TC5 Red	 011511B 	 40 x TC5 Blue	 011511C	 £469.94
12 x TC6 Blue & 8 x TC6 Red	 011513A	 20 x TC6 Red	 011513B 	 20 x TC6 Blue	 011513C	 £499.74
Single
Sided
Double
Sided
			  Trolley Stands Only (Excluding Containers)
	 Ref	 NL	 Capacity (Kg)	 H x W x D (mm)	 Order Ref	 Price (Each)
	 MTS4	 240	 125	 1160 x 1000 x 530	 010425NXT	 £247.01
	 MTS5	 360	 125	 1660 x 1000 x 530	 010430NXT	 £271.05
	 MTD4	 480	 250	 1160 x 1000 x 750	 010455NXT	 £309.90
	 MTD5	 720	 250	 1660 x 1000 x 750	 010460NXT	 £352.67
Topstore - Trolley Stands Only
(Note: NL= number of louvres, please refer to page 9)
011507A
2013/14
17
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
010187NXT010186NXT
Topstore - Louvred Panel Spigots
Designed to fit onto Topstore Louvred Panels our range of Topstore Spigots are ideal for storing items such as coils
that will not store easily on a shelf.
Available in 19mm square and 13mm round tube with a durable ABS plastic back plate for heavier applications.
Wire spigots are available in single and double options, manufactured from 3.6mm wire, the single spigots come
complete with a rubber end cap for safety.
Description	 Order Ref 	 Price
Louvre Value = 2     Load Capacity = 10kgs		  Per Pack of 10
TS.1  19mm Sq Tube x 152mm Long	 011031	 £49.25
TS.2  19mm Sq Tube x 304mm Long	 011032	 £66.30
TS.3  19mm Sq Tube x 304mm Long x 108mm upstand	 011033	 £89.78
TS.4  13mm Diameter Round Tube x 152mm Long	 011034	 £48.51
TS.5  13mm Diameter Round Tube x 304mm Long	 011035	 £58.24
Louvre Value = 1     Load Capacity = 1kg
TSW.6  Single Wire x 152mm Long	 011036	 £15.44
TSW.7  Single Wire x 203mm Long	 011037	 £16.45
TSW.8  Double Wire x 152mm Long	 011038	 £17.34
TSW.9  Double Wire x 203mm Long	 011039	 £21.30
Epoxy powder coated blue panel and silver/grey side supports, these bench stands are suitable for use with the
smaller range of NXT-GEN and TC containers and are available in 500(H) x 500mm(W) and 500(H) x 1000mm(W).
•		 All containers come complete with I.D labels
Topstore - Bench Stands
Model 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
H x W (mm) 500 x 500 500 x 1000 500 x 500 500 x 500 500 x 500 500 x 1000 500 x 500 500 x 1000
No. of Louvres 60 120 60 60 60 120 60 120
Containers
Included
None None 20 Blue
NXT2
20 Red
NXT2
20 Red TC2 9 Red NXT1
27 Red NXT2
5 Red NXT3
20 Blue TC2 20 Red TC2
12 Blue TC3
Order Ref	 010184NXT 010185NXT 010186NXT 010186NXT/R 010186TC 010187NXT 010187TC 010188TC
Price (Each) £43.59 £54.57 £66.11 £66.11 £62.12 £104.54 £62.12 £97.45
TS.4
TS.1
TS.5
TS.2
TS.3
TSW.6 TSW.8 TSW.7 TSW.9
2013/14
18
S
M
A
L
L
P
A
R
T
S
S
T
O
R
A
G
E
S
Y
S
T
E
M
S
Topstore - Mesh Basket Louvred Panel Kits
Some additional modular pre-kitted TP2 Louvred Panels (H) 946 x (W) 457mm in grey, complete with either small or
large mesh baskets.
010236LB010231SB
			   No. of LouvredBaskets Included
H x W (mm)	 Order Ref
	 Panels per Kit
Price (Each)
3 x Small Mesh Baskets	 946 x 457	 010230SB	 1	 £158.05
6 x Small Mesh Baskets	 946 x 914	 010231SB	 2	 £316.09
9 x Small Mesh Baskets	 946 x 1371	 010232SB	 3	 £474.14
12 x Small Mesh Baskets	 946 x 1828	 010233SB	 4	 £632.18
3 x Large Mesh Baskets	 946 x 457	 010234LB	 1	 £180.31
6 x Large Mesh Baskets	 946 x 914	 010235LB	 2	 £360.61
9 x Large Mesh Baskets	 946 x 1371	 010236LB	 3	 £540.92
12 x Large Mesh Baskets	 946 x 1828	 010237LB	 4	 £721.22
Topstore Mesh Baskets fit onto both metric and imperial panels. They are
available in two depths with an option to fit adjustable front to back dividers.
Both baskets and dividers are white plastic coated.
Topstore - Mesh Baskets
012593
&
012597
012594
&
012598
Small Basket
Order Ref H x W x D (mm) Louvre Value Capacity (Kg) Price (Each)
012593 200 x 460 x 200 30 30 £44.52
012597 Front/Back Divider N/A N/A £14.47
Large Basket
Order Ref H x W x D (mm) Louvre Value Capacity (Kg) Price (Each)
012594 200 x 460 x 330 30 30 £51.94
012598 Front/Back Divider N/A N/A £16.47